Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
1
LeadShine AC Servo Motors
ELM1/ELM2 Series
The AC servo motors are designed by LeadShine with own intellectual property rights. The servo motors use rare
earth neodymium-iron-boron permanent magnet rotors, provide features of high torque density, high peak torques,
low noise, low temperature rising, lower current consumption. The motors power range from 50W to 7500W, frame

Matching
Drive
Priority
EL7-**400*
EL8-**400*
EL7-**750*
EL8-**750*
EL7-**1000*
EL8-**1000*
Optional EL6-**400* EL6-**750* EL6-**1000*
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
4
 Dimensions
Motor model LL LC LR LA LZ LH LG LE LJ S LB TP LK KH KW W T
ELM1H-0050MA40F 56.7 40 25 46 4.5 35MAX 5 3 3 8 30 M3×8 14 6.2 3 3 3
ELM1H-0050MA40E 84 40 25 46 4.5 35MAX 5 3 3 8 30 M3×8 14 6.2 3 3 3
ELM1H-0100MA40F 67.7 40 25 46 4.5 35MAX 5 3 3 8 30 M3×8 14 6.2 3 3 3
ELM1H-0100MA40E 95 40 25 46 4.5 35MAX 5 3 3 8 30 M3×8 14 6.2 3 3 3
ELM1H-0200MA60F 71.6 60 30 70 5.5 45MAX 6.6 3 3 14 50 M5×12 22.5 11 5 5 5
ELM1H-0200MA60E 100.9 60 30 70 5.5 45MAX 6.6 3 3 14 50 M5×12 22.5 11 5 5 5
ELM1H-0400MA60F 88.8 60 30 70 5.5 45MAX 6.6 3 3 14 50 M5×12 22.5 11 5 5 5
ELM1H-0400MA60E 118.1 60 30 70 5.5 45MAX 6.6 3 3 14 50 M5×12 22.5 11 5 5 5
ELM1H-0750MA80F 90.9 80 35 90 6.5 55MAX 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM1H-0750MA80E 121.9 80 35 90 6.5 55MAX 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM1H-1000MA80F 103.9 80 35 90 6.5 55MAX 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM1H-1000MA80E 134.9 80 35 90 6.5 55MAX 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
5
Servo motors with 220VAC (ELM2 )

Incremental：CABLE-BMH*M*-114-TS
Matching
Drive
Priority
EL7-**400*
EL8-**400*
EL7-**750*
EL8-**750*
EL7-**1000*
EL8-**1000*
Optional EL6-**400* EL6-**750* EL6-**1000*
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
6
Motor model LL LC LR LA LZ LH LG LE LJ S LB TP LK KH KW W T
ELM2H-0050LA40F 56.7 40 25 46 4.5 35MAX 5 3 3 8 30 M3×8 14 6.2 3 3 3
ELM2H-0050LA40E 84 40 25 46 4.5 35MAX 5 3 3 8 30 M3×8 14 6.2 3 3 3
ELM2H-0100LA40F 67.7 40 25 46 4.5 35MAX 5 3 3 8 30 M3×8 14 6.2 3 3 3
ELM2H-0100LA40E 95 40 25 46 4.5 35MAX 5 3 3 8 30 M3×8 14 6.2 3 3 3
ELM2H-0200LA60F 71.6 60 30 70 5.5 45MAX 6.6 3 3 14 50 M5×12 22.5 11 5 5 5
ELM2H-0200LA60E 100.9 60 30 70 5.5 45MAX 6.6 3 3 14 50 M5×12 22.5 11 5 5 5
ELM2H-0400LA60F 88.8 60 30 70 5.5 45MAX 6.6 3 3 14 50 M5×12 22.5 11 5 5 5
ELM2H-0400LA60E 118.1 60 30 70 5.5 45MAX 6.6 3 3 14 50 M5×12 22.5 11 5 5 5
ELM2H-0750LA80F 90.9 80 35 90 6.5 55MAX 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-0750LA80E 121.9 80 35 90 6.5 55MAX 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-1000LA80F 103.9 80 35 90 6.5 55MAX 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-1000LA80E 134.9 80 35 90 6.5 55MAX 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
7
 Dimensions

Absolute： CABLE-7BMA*M*-HD
Incremental：CABLE-7BM*M*-HD
Brake
Cable
CABLE-SC*M*-HD
Matching Drive
Priority
EL7-**1000*
EL8-**1000*
EL7-**1500* EL7-**2000*
Optional EL6-**1000* EL8-**1500* EL8-**2000*
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
8
Model LL LC LR LA LZ LH LG LE LJ S LB TP LK KH KW W T
ELM2H-0850LD130F-HD 147 130 57 145 8.5 106 17.5 6 0.5 19 110 M5×12 30 16 5 5 5
ELM2H-0850LD130E-HD 172 130 57 145 8.5 106 17.5 6 0.5 19 110 M5×12 30 16 5 5 5
ELM2H-1300LD130F-HD 168 130 57 145 8.5 106 17.5 6 0.5 22 110 M5×12 30 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-1300LD130E-HD 192 130 57 145 8.5 106 17.5 6 0.5 22 110 M5×12 30 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-1800LD130F-HD 195 130 57 145 8.5 106 17.5 6 0.5 24 110 M5×12 30 19 8 8 8
ELM2H-1800LD130E-HD 219 130 57 145 8.5 106 17.5 6 0.5 24 110 M5×12 30 19 8 8 8
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
9
ELM Model

EL8-**1000*
EL7-**1500*
EL8-**1500*
EL7-**2000*
EL8-**2000*
Optional EL6-**1000* - -
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
10
 Dimensions
Model LL LC LR LA LZ LH LG LE LJ S LB TP LK KH KW W T
ELM2M-1000LB130F-H 166 131 57 145 9 111 14 5 2 22 110 M6×20 40 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2M-1000LB130E-H 223 131 57 145 9 111 14 5 2 22 110 M6×20 40 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2M-1500LB130F-H 179 131 57 145 9 111 14 5 2 22 110 M6×20 40 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2M-1500LB130E-H 236 131 57 145 9 111 14 5 2 22 110 M6×20 40 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2M-2000LB130F-H 192 131 57 145 9 111 14 5 2 22 110 M6×20 40 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2M-2000LB130E-H 270 131 57 145 9 111 14 5 2 22 110 M6×20 40 18.5 6 6 6
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
11
Servo motors with 380VAC (ELM2)

Cable
CABLE-SC*M*-H
Encoder
Cable
Absolute：CABLE-BMAH*M*-124-TS
Incremental：CABLE-BMH*M*-114-TS
Absolute：CABLE-7BMA*M*-HZ
Incremental：CABLE-7BM*M*-HZ
Matching
Drive
Priority EL7-**750*T EL7-**1000*T EL7-**1000*T EL7-**1500*T
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
12
Model LL LC LR LA LZ LH LG LE LJ S LB TP LK KH KW W T
ELM2H-0750LA80FT 90.9 80 35 90 6.5 55 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-0750LA80ET 121.9 80 35 90 6.5 55 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-1000LA80FT 103.9 80 35 90 6.5 55 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-1000LA80ET 134.9 80 35 90 6.5 55 8.1 3 3 19 70 M5×15 25 15.5 6 6 6
ELM2L-1000LA100FT-H 154 100 45 115 9 111 12 5 2.5 24 95 M8×16 36 20 8 8 7
ELM2L-1000LA100ET-H 194 100 45 115 9 111 12 5 2.5 24 95 M8×16 36 20 8 8 7
ELM2L-1500LA100FT-H 178 100 45 115 9 111 12 5 2.5 24 95 M8×16 36 20 8 8 7
ELM2L-1500LA100ET-H 218 100 45 115 9 111 12 5 2.5 24 95 M8×16 36 20 8 8 7
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
13
 Dimensions

Motor
Cable
CABLE-RZ*M*-H
Encoder
Cable
Absolute： CABLE-7BMA*M*-HZ
Incremental：CABLE-7BM*M*-HZ
Brake
Cable
CABLE-SC*M*-H
Matching Drive Priority EL7-**1000* EL7-**1500* EL7-**2000*
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
14
Model LL LC LR LA LZ LH LG LE LJ S LB TP LK KH KW W T
ELM2H-0850LD130FT-H 147 130 55 145 8.5 106 17.5 4 0.5 19 110 M6×20 30 16 5 5 5
ELM2H-0850LD130ET-H 172 130 55 145 8.5 106 17.5 4 0.5 19 110 M6×20 30 16 5 5 5
ELM2H-1300LD130FT-H 168 130 55 145 8.5 106 17.5 4 0.5 22 110 M6×20 30 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-1300LD130ET-H 192 130 55 145 8.5 106 17.5 4 0.5 22 110 M6×20 30 18.5 6 6 6
ELM2H-1800LD130FT-H 195 130 55 145 8.5 106 17.5 4 0.5 24 110 M6×20 30 19 8 8 8
ELM2H-1800LD130ET-H 219 130 55 145 8.5 106 17.5 4 0.5 24 110 M6×20 30 19 8 8 8
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
15
 Dimensions

CABLE-RZB*M*-H-180
Encoder
Cable
Absolute： CABLE-7BMA*M*-HZ-180
Incremental：CABLE-7BM*M*-HZ-180
Brake
Cable
CABLE-SC*M*-H-180(V1.0)
Matching
Drive
Priority EL7-**3000*T EL7-**4400*T EL7-**5500*T EL7-**7500*T
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
16
Model LL LC LR LA LZ LH LG LE LJ S LB TP LK KH KW W T
ELM2M-2900LD180FT-H 201 180 79 200 4-Φ13.5 134 18 3.2 0.3 35 114 M12×25 65 30 10 10 8
ELM2M-2900LD180ET-H 249 180 79 200 4-Φ13.5 134 18 3.2 0.3 35 114 M12×25 65 30 10 10 8
ELM2M-4400LD180FT-H 230 180 79 200 4-Φ13.5 134 18 3.2 0.3 35 114 M12×25 65 30 10 10 8
ELM2M-4400LD180ET-H 278 180 79 200 4-Φ13.5 134 18 3.2 0.3 35 114 M12×25 65 30 10 10 8
ELM2M-5500LD180FT-H 257 180 113 200 4-Φ13.5 134 18 3.2 0.3 42 114 M16×32 96 37 12 12 8
ELM2M-5500LD180ET-H 305 180 113 200 4-Φ13.5 134 18 3.2 0.3 42 114 M16×32 96 37 12 12 8
ELM2M-7500LD180FT-H 297 180 113 200 4-Φ13.5 134 18 3.2 0.3 42 114 M16×32 96 37 12 12 8
ELM2M-7500LD180ET-H 345 180 113 200 4-Φ13.5 134 18 3.2 0.3 42 114 M16×32 96 37 12 12 8
Datasheet of LeadShine AC Servo Motors
17
Environment